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FIBER OPTICS

CCP5R1SAN

CCP5R1SSNP

The CCP5 serves as a single fiber connection/demarcation point and is typically 
used at the MDU point-of-entry or as the FTTH ONT access point.  The unit is 
directly wall mountable, or may be mounted onto a single gang wiring box 
using an included wallplate.  These enclosures provide a secure location for slack 
storage and fiber connections. 

KEY PRODUCT BENEFITS

	X Compact footprint

	X SC-APC interface with optional internal laser safety shutter

	X Multiple cable entry points

	X Greenfield and Brownfield

	X Flexible mounting options:
	 -  Wall
	 -  Baseboard
	 -  Wall plate mount  

INDUSTRY STANDARDS
	X cUL Listed to 1863

CCP5 Series

Fiber Optic 
Customer 
Connection Point 
 

FTTx
MDU
PON



R7

CCP5 Series

Dimensions are in Inches

ORDERING INFORMATION

Model No. Description Dimensions

CCP5R1SSNP 1 Port SC-APC Wall Terminal with Internal Shutter and Wallplate 2.8” W x 4.5” H x .81” D

CCP5R1SANP 1 Port SC-APC Wall Terminal with Wallplate 2.8” W x 4.5” H x .81” D

CCP5R1SAN 1 Port SC-APC Wall Terminal 1.9” W x 3.6” H x .56” D

CCP5-WP CCP5 Wall Plate 2.8” W x 4.5” H x .20” D

SPECIFICATIONS
Interface SC

Splice Capacity None

Material Flame retardant molded plastic, white
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN
INCHES AND MILLIMETERS

TOLERANCES ON
DECIMALS              MILLIMETER              ANGLES

XX =    ±0.015                   ±0.3810                       ±30'            
XXX =    ±0.005                  ±0.1270                                           

MATERIAL:

FINISH: HARDNESS:

TII PROPRIETARY
THE INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND

PROPRIETARY AND BELONGS TO TII TECHNOLOGIES INC.
THIS DOCUMENT IS TRANSFERRED FOR LIMITED PURPOSES ONLY,

AND REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SAID OWNER AND IS TO BE RETURNED
TO THE OWNER UPON ITS REQUEST AND IN ALL EVENTS UPON COMPLETION

OF THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS TRANSFERRED. ANY USE, REPRODUCTION
OR DISCLOSURE, IN WHOLE OR IN PART OF THIS DOCUMENT OR THE 

INFORMATION DISCLOSED THEREIN WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT
OF SAID OWNER IS STRICTLY FORBIDDEN.

* DIMENSIONS IN       ARE CRITICAL TO PART FUNCTION            MEANS NOTE

REF

      TII P/N      

      TII P/L      

B

JPM 4/8/2016

C
1 1 

F/A CCP5R1SSNP

00310301

 

 

 1

 

 

  

1.89

2.78

3.58 4.52

.56

.81

CCP5R1SSNP

 MODEL NUMBER MATRIX

CCP5 X X XX N X
Fiber Type Fiber Ports Adapter Loading

R = Single Mode 1 = 1 Port SS = Adapter with Internal Shutter
SA = Adapter without Internal Shutter

P = Wall Plate

INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION IS PROVIDED ONLY FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  
TII TECHNOLOGIES MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WRITTEN OR ORAL, STATUTORY OR 
OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS 
FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.


